78
POWER TAPES
Blade Size Weight Shelf Replacement Blade Shelf
Type Code No. Packed Width Length g Pack Type Code No. Pack
2002 0069200204 Carded 16 mm 2 m 114 6 R2002 0069221701 6
2002 0069200254 Boxed 16 mm 2 m 100 50 R2002 0069221701 6
2006 0069200611 Carded 16 mm/5/8” 2 m/6’ 114 6 R2006 0069221702 6
2003 0069200304 Carded 16 mm 3 m 135 6 R2003 0069221704 6
2003 0069200354 Boxed 16 mm 3 m 123 50 R2003 0069221704 6
2010 0069201011 Carded 16 mm/5/8” 3 m/10’ 135 6 R2010 0069221705 6
2003(GB) 0069810113 Carded 16 mm/5/8” 3 m/10’ 135 6 R2010 0069221705 6
2105 0069210504 Carded 16 mm 5 m 191 6 R2105 0069221707 6
2105 0069210554 Boxed 16 mm 5 m 186 50 R2105 0069221707 6
2116 0069211611 Carded 16 mm/5/8” 5 m/16’ 195 6 R2116 0069221708 6
2205 0069220504 Carded 19 mm 5 m 230 6 RY35CM 0063803504 6
2205 0069220554 Boxed 19 mm 5 m 216 50 RY35CM 0063803504 6
2216 0069221611 Carded 19 mm/3/4” 5 m/16’ 240 6 RY35CME 0063803511 6
2005(GB) 0069810114 Carded 19 mm/3/4” 5 m/16’ 240 6 RY35CME 0063803511 6
2208 0069220804 Carded 25 mm 8 m 439 6 RY48CM 0063804804 6
2226 0069222611 Carded 25 mm/1” 8 m/26’ 460 6 RY48CME 0063804811 6
2008(GB) 0069232611 Carded 25 mm/1” 8 m/26’ 460 6 RY48CME 0063804811 6
2410 2410CME Carded 25 mm/1” 10 m/33’ 1181 6 RXL410CME RXL410CME 6
Series 2000
• Ergonomic design, rounded case to feel as if it was part
of the hand
• High strength case with removable belt clip
• Blade lock placed on top where the thumb expects it to be
• Lock holds blade securely at any length
• Unbreakable end hook and bright, clean graphics
• Built-in shock absorber cushions blade return